
Relatório de Volumes

Projeto:  C:\Users\user\AppData\Local\Temp\SERVIDÃO 
CRECHE_1_24472_81b16e65.sv$
Alinhamento:  Servidão Creche
Grupo de Seções:  SL CORREDOR
Estaca Inicial:  0+10.000
Estaca Final:  5+7.238
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Vol. 
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0+10.000 0.00 1.83 0.00 0.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1+0.000 5.00 2.19 20.08 20.08 0.56 4.47 20.08 20.08 4.47 15.61

1+10.000 5.00 3.42 28.05 28.05 0.30 4.30 48.13 48.13 8.77 39.36

2+0.000 5.00 2.65 30.33 30.33 0.29 2.96 78.46 78.46 11.73 66.73

2+2.500 1.25 1.92 5.72 5.72 0.36 0.92 84.18 84.18 12.65 71.53

2+5.000 1.25 1.89 4.80 4.80 0.22 0.80 88.98 88.98 13.45 75.53

2+7.500 1.25 0.66 3.27 3.27 0.93 1.38 92.25 92.25 14.83 77.42

2+10.000 1.25 0.26 1.23 1.23 0.92 2.22 93.48 93.48 17.06 76.42

3+0.000 5.00 0.00 1.31 1.31 4.66 27.90 94.79 94.79 44.95 49.83

3+10.000 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.60 131.29 94.79 94.79 176.24 -81.45

3+15.467 2.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.80 129.57 94.79 94.79 305.81 -211.03

3+17.500 1.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.35 61.73 94.79 94.79 367.54 -272.75

4+0.000 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.86 79.12 94.79 94.79 446.66 -351.87

4+2.500 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.31 77.97 94.79 94.79 524.63 -429.84

4+5.000 1.25 0.02 0.02 0.02 23.77 72.46 94.81 94.81 597.09 -502.28

4+10.000 2.50 0.20 0.53 0.53 15.96 101.08 95.34 95.34 698.16 -602.83

5+0.000 5.00 1.29 7.44 7.44 0.91 84.35 102.78 102.78 782.52 -679.74

5+7.238 3.62 0.00 4.67 4.67 0.00 3.28 107.45 107.45 785.80 -678.36
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